2022 SOnoma County Falr leeStOCk SChedUIQ (Times subject to change)

Saturday, July 30

Monday, Aug. 1

Tuesday, Aug. 2

Wednesday, Aug. 3

Thursday, Aug. 4

Friday, Aug. 5

Revised 8/2/2022
Saturday, Aug. 6

JUDGING
9am Junior Horse Show

8a-7p All species tack arrival
8a-Noon Jr Sheep/Goat

ORIENTATION
2p Jr Sheep/Goats

Sunday, July 31st

1p-5p Jr Dairy Cattle

ORIENTATION
6p Jr Dairy Cattle

Not Currently Included:
EXHIBITOR MEETINGS

JUDGING

Noon Jr Dairy Cattle 4-H
Showmanship

7a-11a Jr Beef
B5p-7p Jr Beef Weigh-in

ORIENTATION
3p Jr Beef

JUDGING
9a Jr Mkt Lamb Showmanship, Jr
Mkt Goat Showmanship

9a Jr Dairy Cow Show, Jr Dairy
Heifers, FFA Showmanship

Jr Dairy — Following the show

6a-1p Jr Mkt Hogs & weigh-in, Jr
Brdg Swine

7a-9a Jr Poultry, Jr Mkt Poultry &
Weigh-in

2p-4p Jr Dairy/Pygmy Goats

ORIENTATION
10a Jr Poultry
2p Jr Swine
5p Jr Dairy/Pygmy Goats

JUDGING

9a Jr Mkt Lambs, followed by Jr
Mkt Goats

10a Jr Brdg Beef Showmanship &
Brdg Beef Show

11a Jr Mkt Poultry, Showmanship
7:30p Sheep/Goat Lead &
Costume

7a-10a Jr Dairy Cattle

7a-9a Jr Brdg Rabbits/Cavies
(Carry-In Show arrival), Jr Mkt
Rabbits & weigh-in

ORIENTATION
10a Jr Rabbits

JUDGING

8a Jr Mkt Swine Show

10a Jr Mkt Beef Show,
Showmanship, B&B

10a Jr Poultry

11a Jr Rabbits (All), Showmanship
11a Jr Goat B&B, Brdg Does &
Showmanship, Jr Sheep B&B,
Brdg Lambs & Showmanship

Jr Brdg Rabbits — Following Show

7-11a O. Dairy Cattle

JUDGING

8a Jr Mkt Swine Showmanship,
B&B, Brdg Swine Show &
Showmanship

10a Jr Pygmy Goats, followed
by Jr Dairy Goats

AUCTION
9a Jr Sheep/Goat/Poultry

7-11a O. Dairy Cattle
9a-10a Jr Dogs

JUDGING
11a Jr Dog Show

4p Jr Lg Animal Round
Robin

AUCTION
9a Jr Swine/Rabbit

Jr Dogs — Following Show

Sunday, Aug 7

Farmers Day

JUDGING
9a O Dairy Cattle (Jersey,
Guernsey, State Brown Swiss
Show)

1p Small Animal Round Robin

AUCTION
10a Jr Mkt Beef/Ag Mech

1p Sheep Shearing

8p Jr Dairy/Pygmy Goats, Jr
Poultry, Jr Swine, Jr Sheep,
Ur Goats, Jr Beef

Monday, Aug 8

(FAIR CLOSED)

9-11a O. Boer Goat
9-11a O. Dairy Goats

JUDGING
9a O Dairy Cattle (Holstein, AOB)

5p-8p O. Dairy

Tuesday, Aug 9

7-10a O. Beef (optional)
7a-9a O. Poultry

JUDGING
9a O. Dairy Goat (La Mancha,
Toggenburg, Alpine, Recorded
Grades)

11a O. Boer Goat

Wednesday, Aug 10

7-11a O. Beef

JUDGING
9a 0. Dairy Goat (Nigerian Dwarf,
Nubian, Oberhasli, Saanen)

11a O. Poultry

7p O. Poultry
8-9p O. Boer Goat
8-9p O. Dairy Goat

Thursday, Aug 11

JUDGING
12p O. Beef (Angus, Gelbvieh)

Friday, Aug 12

7-9a O. Rabbits
8-11a O. Sheep

JUDGING
10a O. Beef (Hereford,
Shorthorn)

Saturday, Aug 13

JUDGING
11a O. Beef (AOB)
11a O. Sheep
11a O. Rabbits

Sunday, Aug 14

JUDGING
9a O. Sheep

DEPART
6p-9p O. Beef, O. Sheep, O.
Rabbits, O. Swine







